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Calibration Pricing Sheet

Manufacturer

AEMC
AEMC
AEMC
AEMC
AEMC
Altek
Arbiter Systems
BK Precision
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Biddle / Megger
Doble
Doble
Doble
Extech
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke

Part Number Description
5000N NIST Calibration with full data
5100 NIST Calibration with full data
5110 NIST Calibration with full data
5600 NIST Calibration with full data
DTR-8500 NIST Calibration with full data
322-1 NIST Calibration with full data
ARB929A NIST Calibration with full data
1743B NIST Calibration with full data
BM-11 NIST Calibration with full data
SI-5005 NIST Calibration with full data
SI-552 NIST Calibration with full data
210400 NIST Calibration with full data
210170 NIST Calibration with full data
212359 NIST Calibration with full data
220015 NIST Calibration with full data
DET 5/4R NIST Calibration with full data
247001 NIST Calibration with full data
247002 NIST Calibration with full data
212359 NIST Calibration with full data
MJ459 NIST Calibration with full data
F2253 NIST Calibration with full data
F2700 NIST Calibration with full data
F6150 NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
i410 NIST Calibration with full data
i1010 NIST Calibration with full data
T5-600 NIST Calibration with full data
T5-1000 NIST Calibration with full data
12 NIST Calibration with full data
27 NIST Calibration with full data
29-11 NIST Calibration with full data
30 NIST Calibration with full data
33 NIST Calibration with full data
36 NIST Calibration with full data
52-2 NIST Calibration with full data
76 NIST Calibration with full data
77 NIST Calibration with full data

Unit Price

142
142
142
142
142
125
260
45
142
142
142
190
125
125
185
142
142
142
142
142
328
328
328

35
45
35
35
45
45
45
35
35
35
45
45
45
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Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke
Greenlee
Hippotronics
MultiAmp
MultiAmp
MultiAmp
MultiAmp
RTS
UEI
Vanguard

77-1
79-ll1
80i-500S
80K
83
88-5
87
87-lll
87-V
97
43
110
115
116
117
123
175
177
179
189
289
335
336
337
435
714
715
725
725ex
1520
1587
3000S
700P05ex
700P0O7
700PA4ex
787
CM1050
880PL
CTER-88
CTER-91
FTS-300
830280
C108
DM200
ATRT-03B

NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data
NIST Calibration with full data

45
45
37.5
93
45
45
45
45
45
190
150
45
45
45
45
260
45
45
45
75
95
45
45
45
175
95
205
190
190
160
155
45
100
100
100
90
45
350
195
195
329
210
215
45
335



