

W.E.I. Incorporated: 107 Baker St. Syracuse, NY 13206

http://www.weionline.com

Calibration Pricing Sheet

<u>Manufacturer</u>	Part Number	<u>Description</u>	Unit Price
AEMC	5000N	NIST Calibration with full data	142
AEMC	5100	NIST Calibration with full data	142
AEMC	5110	NIST Calibration with full data	142
AEMC	5600	NIST Calibration with full data	142
AEMC	DTR-8500	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Altek	322-1	NIST Calibration with full data	125
Arbiter Systems	ARB929A	NIST Calibration with full data	260
BK Precision	1743B	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Biddle / Megger	BM-11	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	SI-5005	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	SI-552	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	210400	NIST Calibration with full data	190
Biddle / Megger	210170	NIST Calibration with full data	125
Biddle / Megger	212359	NIST Calibration with full data	125
Biddle / Megger	220015	NIST Calibration with full data	185
Biddle / Megger	DET 5/4R	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	247001	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	247002	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	212359	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Biddle / Megger	MJ459	NIST Calibration with full data	142
Doble	F2253	NIST Calibration with full data	328
Doble	F2700	NIST Calibration with full data	328
Doble	F6150	NIST Calibration with full data	328
Extech		NIST Calibration with full data	
Fluke	i410	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	i1010	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	T5-600	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	T5-1000	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	12	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	27	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	29-11	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	30	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	33	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	36	NIST Calibration with full data	35
Fluke	52-2	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	76	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	77	NIST Calibration with full data	45

Fluke	77-111	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	79-III	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	80i-500S	NIST Calibration with full data	37.5
Fluke	80K	NIST Calibration with full data	93
Fluke	83	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	88-5	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	87	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	87-III	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	87-V	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	97	NIST Calibration with full data	190
Fluke	43	NIST Calibration with full data	150
Fluke	110	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	115	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	116	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	117	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	123	NIST Calibration with full data	260
Fluke	175	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	177	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	179	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	189	NIST Calibration with full data	75
Fluke	289	NIST Calibration with full data	95
Fluke	335	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	336	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	337	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	435	NIST Calibration with full data	175
Fluke	714	NIST Calibration with full data	95
Fluke	715	NIST Calibration with full data	205
Fluke	725	NIST Calibration with full data	190
Fluke	725ex	NIST Calibration with full data	190
Fluke	1520	NIST Calibration with full data	160
Fluke	1587	NIST Calibration with full data	155
Fluke	3000S	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Fluke	700P05ex	NIST Calibration with full data	100
Fluke	700P07	NIST Calibration with full data	100
Fluke	700PA4ex	NIST Calibration with full data	100
Fluke	787	NIST Calibration with full data	90
Greenlee	CM1050	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Hippotronics	880PL	NIST Calibration with full data	350
MultiAmp	CTER-88	NIST Calibration with full data	195
MultiAmp	CTER-91	NIST Calibration with full data	195
MultiAmp	FTS-300	NIST Calibration with full data	329
MultiAmp	830280	NIST Calibration with full data	210
RTS	C108	NIST Calibration with full data	215
UEI	DM200	NIST Calibration with full data	45
Vanguard	ATRT-03B	NIST Calibration with full data	335